CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2021-0389-B

Legacy Drive Corridor Improvements
Project No. 6069.1

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 15,2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 780

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor:

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC
New World Contracting, LLC

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.

Xit Paving and Construction, Inc.
VesCorp Construction, LLC
Rebcon, Inc.

HQS Construction, LLC

AXIS Contracting, Inc.

Recommended Vendor:

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC

Angie Morales

Total Bid

$2,997,792.01
$3,137,616.00
$3,158,102.75
$3,294,463.95
$3,365,146.67
$3,427,933.58
$3,571,911.51
$3,603,684.00

$2,997,792.01

7/16/2021

Angie Morales, Contract Administrator

Date



