CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2021-0389-B

Legacy Drive Corridor Improvements Project No. 6069.1

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 15, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 780

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

<u>Vendor:</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC	\$2,997,792.01
New World Contracting, LLC	\$3,137,616.00
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$3,158,102.75
Xit Paving and Construction, Inc.	\$3,294,463.95
VesCorp Construction, LLC	\$3,365,146.67
Rebcon, Inc.	\$3,427,933.58
HQS Construction, LLC	\$3,571,911.51
AXIS Contracting, Inc.	\$3,603,684.00

Recommended Vendor:

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC

\$2,997,792.01

Angie Morales

Angie Morales, Contract Administrator

7/16/2021

Date